



# VETERANS MEMORIAL PROJECT

CIP-04-20

## BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	BROWN CONTRACTING, INC.		RUBY-CON CONSTRUCTION, LLC (Non Responsive - No COVID or Pre Qual)		PAUL BROTHERS, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$32,886.00	\$ 32,886.00	\$26,079.72	\$ 26,079.72
2	Erosion control & Protection	1	LS	\$502.00	\$ 502.00	\$4,713.00	\$ 4,713.00	\$5,915.53	\$ 5,915.53
3	Excavation	100	CY	\$143.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$66.21	\$ 6,621.00	\$50.70	\$ 5,070.00
4	Electrical GFI Outlets	2	EA	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,034.50	\$ 2,069.00	\$1,086.21	\$ 2,172.42
5	Concrete Sidewalk	2460	SF	\$9.00	\$ 22,140.00	\$12.50	\$ 30,750.00	\$8.59	\$ 21,131.40
6	Tree Well Curb Wall Skim-Coat Polish	60	SF	\$80.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$19.16	\$ 1,149.60	\$21.54	\$ 1,292.40
7	Concrete Seat Wall	192	LF	\$200.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$276.00	\$ 52,992.00	\$240.39	\$ 46,154.88
8	Modular Block Wall	1000	SF	\$47.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$26.44	\$ 26,440.00	\$58.41	\$ 58,410.00
9	Skate Stoppers	59	EA	\$75.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$60.50	\$ 3,569.50	\$48.41	\$ 2,856.19
10	Benches	5	EA	\$2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,811.60	\$ 9,058.00	\$2,303.42	\$ 11,517.10
11	Waste Receptacle	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$1,455.02	\$ 1,455.02
12	Accent Lights	32	EA	\$300.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$911.00	\$ 29,152.00	\$955.86	\$ 30,587.52
13	Lawn Soil Prep	780	SF	\$10.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$3.75	\$ 2,925.00	\$1.50	\$ 1,170.00
14	Lawn Irrigation	780	SF	\$13.00	\$ 10,140.00	\$17.50	\$ 13,650.00	\$8.47	\$ 6,606.60
15	Lawn	780	SF	\$5.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$1.00	\$ 780.00	\$0.15	\$ 117.00
16	Specimen Tree	5	EA	\$400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$518.00	\$ 2,590.00	\$311.75	\$ 1,558.75
17	Flag Pole & Footing	5	EA	\$2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$2,510.00	\$ 12,550.00	\$6,584.40	\$ 32,922.00
18	Adjust Manhole Cover	5	EA	\$300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$259.00	\$ 1,295.00	\$1,777.98	\$ 8,889.90
19	Area Drain	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,035.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$1,396.73	\$ 1,396.73
20	4" PVC Pipe	42	LF	\$63.00	\$ 2,646.00	\$57.00	\$ 2,394.00	\$27.80	\$ 1,167.60
21	Rip Rap Outfall	1	TN	\$520.00	\$ 520.00	\$690.00	\$ 690.00	\$495.34	\$ 495.34
22	Grade and Repair	1	LS	\$550.00	\$ 550.00	\$1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$32,531.21	\$ 32,531.21
<b>CONSTRUCTION TOTAL</b>				<b>209,223.00</b>		<b>239,719.10</b>		<b>299,497.31</b>	